Permit Number: YMT-39-19

Talon Trophy Trial
Burycliff Quarry 17.02.19

Total

53
84

17
29
31

35
120

81

98
101

10

0[0j0jOjoO[fO)jOjOJ3/0j0[OfJ3]3]3[3]3]3[2[2]oj3[{oj1]ojofojoj2[2[2]510[0/1)5/3[1]3]0

0/ 0] 0] 0JOf1[1[{3]1]0]0]0]55[5[501]1]2]2]25/5/5]5/10]0]5|5[3[310][0]0]0]3]2f5f3

0j0jojojojojfojfojoj1j0joO}J1/of1fojojOjOjOjojoOojofojojOjoOjoOjJ1jo0fofojojojojojojoj1fo

ofojojoj1fojojoji/o0jojOofj2|1j0[{0)J5/0[{0f0jojojojojoj1fojoj3[ojojojofojojoj1f1)1]0

0j0jojojojojfofop3[0Oj1)0]5/3[3({1)0{0j0)j1}J1j1/1f0jo0jO0jOjojJoj1fof510[{0[{0)]0f111/0f1

ofojojojojfojojojijojojofj1]3]1[3]Jojojofs5]1jo0f2f1]ojofojoj1[f2f1)1j0[{0/0j0J2[1)2]3

0l 0jojojojojojfoyoj5|0)0}1f1f2[{1)1{0]1)5]0/1/0f0jJo0jO0jOjO]3|]0Of1[{3]0[0j0j0O]3]3[1f3
2| 1) 0f 0] 3) 1| 3[ 2} 5| 3] 5[ 3] 5[5[5/5]5[5[5]3]5[5]3]3]3[3]2]1]3[3]3[5]2]10{0]3]3]3f3

ofojojojof3)0j1)1/3]1[2]3]1]3[3]5]5[5[5]2]0[{1/2]5/0[3]0]3[3[5/3]0[{0]1]0f3[3]3]3
0l 0jOjojJ1j1[fofop2]1]2]3]3]3[3[515[5]/5]/5]0/0[5[{0)1]5]/2)0]5|5[5[5/3[3]0]1]5]3[3[3
0[ 0] 0] 0 Of 0) O] 2] 3| 2] 2| 1} 5| 5| 5[ 5] 5]5[5[5]3]|5[5[1]5]1f2]0]3][3[3]3]13]0]1]3[3]3]3

a2 alalalalala
ol <|< X[ <[> [>|> o|o|m
G wWlwlw|w|w|w
o
<
g
r Elc 5| o
Q EAR= B =1 PN >| 5| oo
M BINEEEEE BEE
c| 5 EHE RS S| o=
NN HEEE 2|2
m fa 2| S|1T|o| € o 3|a
x| = El ol 2| ol S| o Q| <
] ] slo|S|<|Elo ool
Z|8|T ~|o|Z[G|o]|< alo|8
o ~ ol in|of«
Zl7 | Sl o) R ) =] ) = =

63

ofojojojofo)1)1)1/3]2[3]1]2]3[3]5]1[5[0]12[{0f0]2{0f0j0)3[3[3]311f2]1]2)3[2)1]3

INT

35 |Alice Minta
32 |Ben Morris

0]/ 0] 0] O} 5/0[5[2)1]1)1)0]0[5/0[{2)1]5]5]5]0/0f[1[5]0]{2]2]0]3]3[3[3]1[0]0]0]3]3[23 72

INT

73
103
134
149

100

25
35
46

52
65

71

82

85

93
135

20
21

27
114

26
33
40

51
6

0

70
74
8

6

0{0)0)O0)3[1[2[1)5[2]2)0]2[1/0f2)5[5]/5]/5]0/0f0ofo)5[3]1)1]21[2[{1]0[0[0]1]3]5/53
Ofojojop1{1)2|3)5/1)0[3]5/3]3[3]5]5[5[5]10{0f1]5/ 5[5 5 3[2[51]5[10]0f3[5]3]3

0]/ 0] 0] O)J5/5[/0[2)3[2]2]1]5/ 5[5 5015/5]5]5]3/0[0f0)5/5]5]5]3]23[3]5][5]5]5]5|5[5][5

0 0] 0] O} 5({ 3] 2|2} 5|5]5[5]5 5/ 5[5]5]5[5[5]2]|3][2]2]5]5[5 5] 5[5/5]5]3[3]5]|3]3][3]3]5

0/ 0)0jOJ1/2(f0of1)0[{0j0)j2]Jofj1[f0[f1)3]|5/5]/5]0/0/fo0ofofj1{0/0)j0jojof1[fojojojojoj1]3f2f1

0Ojojojoj1j1f1foyoj1j1jo}1f1fof3)1]5/3]5]0/0fofofp1{5/3]1]12[1{1]0[0]5/0]3]2[2f1

OjOojojojJ1j1fof2p3[3]1)1]5/1/3[3]5[5/5/3]o0/0f1[foj2]1]2)0]3]3[3[5]0[{0[{0]0]3]3[3[1
0{ 0] 0] 0 1[2[2[3)5[3]3]2]3/0[2[3]5[5]5]5]0/0fofoj5[1]2]2]3]2[3({110[0[0]0]5]3[3[3

0{0)jO0jojJ2fof1[1)5{0]0]0]3|3[5[515[5/5]5]11[{1{of1]3]3]5]3|3/1{oJ5[1][0]0]3]3[3[3

0{ 00Oy 1[1[{2[{2)3[5]5]3]3/0[2[515[5/0]5]1/1/{5(0)5[1]3]3]15/2[{111]0[0]0]3]5[5[5

0] 0] 0] 0} 3[3[2[1)3[3]3]3]5|3[3[315[5]5]5]3]1[3[2)5]5]5]2]5]5[3[315][5]5]5]5]|3[5[5

0{0j0OjojJ1/ofofojojoOjojojojojojfoyp5[0|]0]0jJojojofojojojoO]j5]1/0/0f0f0[0jO0jOf]3]3[1f1

0j0jojojijofof5p1[0]110]0/0/0fOJoOj1]0jOjJoOjOjfOfOojJoOjOjOjOjJojojofojojojojof3]252

0/ 0] 0jOJ2/3/ofojp1[0j0j1jojojof1joj0jojojojojofojojoOjoOjoj1l5/3{ojojojojoj1 333

3[ 3 0] 50 3] 53| 3] 3[3[0[1]0]0]1]3]3[3[5[2]3]0]1]1)3[3[3[313]3]5]3]5[3[5[3]5]5]3]5

0j0j0jojJojofof1j0[0jOjO}3|/Of2[f1)0[0/0]0jJojojfofojoj1]0)0]3]2[3{140[0[{0]5]10/{0f3

0j0jojojJ1f1f1fojojOojojojoj1f1[f1jo0j{0jo0jojojojofojojojojo]3]1f2fojo]2]5]5]3] 231

0/ 0)]0jOjJ1/1{1{0j0j0jOjoO}3|/Of3[f1)1[0[{0]3]J1j0[1{0p1]3]0)]2]0]2[1f510[{0]1)1)3]3[2f0

0{0jOojojJoj2[fofoy1[0jO0jo]23[3{1j0{0j0]o0]J1]2f5{2)2]1]0]1]3]3[3{170[1]1]0]3]5[3[3

0/ 0] 0]0)J5/0[1[{511[0/0)]0}2[1[1{2)0|5/0]0]o0jo0fof1)3]2]1)0]5/1[3{511[0[0]1]3]3[5[3

0j0jojojJoj1[f1[{ojojOjOjoO]3|5/5/1)0[{0[0]0]2|2[1{2J0{0]0]5]53[5[{5012]1]1]5]5|3[3[5

0/ 0)0]0)J3[1[1[1)2[{0]0)]0}]3[3[5[/1)1[0/0]0]2|5[1{0)3[3]1)0]3]2[1[{2]5[0]5/0]5]5[5[5

0/ 0] 0] 0] 2[5[3[3]0[{0]0]0]3]3[3[(510[2]0]3]3]3[3[{2)1]2]2]2]3]3[5(313[1]1]1]5]3[5[3

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

C

C

—
o
o
—
o
o
o
o
—
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
—
wn
wn
wn
—
—
o
o
o
o
o
—
o
o
o
—
o
o
o
o
3
Z
<

A.NOV

ANOV |ojojofoj1jajof1]J1jof1/1]Joj1f1)2)3[1/1)5]0{0/0/0j0f1)0[5/5/1]5/0f0/0j/0[0]3]3[0f3

A.NOV

ANOV |ojojofojojajof1]aj2[f1/3]2[2f1)2)5/5/551{0/0]1)3[1)3]1}]23]2[2]0/0/0[0]3]3]3[3

A.NOV
A.NOV
A.NOV
A.NOV
A.NOV

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

Jack Dolan

lan Margetts

Joe Gaimster

Jacob Wilson

38 |Harison Skelton
36 |Alfie-Ray Turner

37 |Toby Shaw

39 |Summer Peters
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76 |Simon Armstrong
83 |Marc Mazengarb
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85 |Chris Booker

79 [Matt Ashmore
80 |Andy Waldie
82 [Elliot Smith
77 |Max Dance

81 |Simon Clarke
84 |Andy Cantrill
86 |Leon Ruane
87 |Craig Read

A very special thank you to all the observers who make the trial possible

Next Trial, Round 2: 17th March, Dudwood Farm, 11am Start




